
FIRE

FIRE

Roll-Up
Door

Roll-Up
Door

Roll-Up
Door

Roll-Up
Door

Roll-Up
Door

Roll-Up
Door

SHOW
OFFICE

W M

STOR SPRINKLER W

M

ELECTRICAL

Ticket
Takers

CONCESSIONS

C
O

U
R

TY
AR

D

M

Trophy
Territory
Chck-In

301

302

303

304

305

249

250

201

202

322

321

320

325

324

323

319

318306 307 308 310 311 312309

203 204 205 207 208 209206

151 150 149154 153 152 147 146 145 144148

130 131 132 134 135 136 137133123 124 127 128 129126

111 110 109 107 106 105 104108118 117 114 113 112115

96 97 98 100 101 102 1039989 90 93 94 9592

81 80 79 77 76 75 747888 87 84 83 8285

66 67 68 70 71 72 736959 60 63 64 6562

48 47 46 44 43 42 414555 54 51 50 4952

31 33 34 35 363227 28 29 30

56

57

58

138

139

140

141

142

143

119

120

121

122

40

224 223 222 220 219 218221

2728 26 25 23 22 2124 19 18 17 16 15 14 1320

06 07 08 09 10 11 1203 040201

225 226 227 229 230 231228 232 233 234 235

217 216 215 214

210 211 212 213

248 247 246 244 243 242245 241 239 238 237

236

240

338 337 336 334 333 332335

313 315 316 317314

331 330 328 327 326329

339 340 341 343 344 345342

359

361

363

365

367 366

364

362

360

358

346 347 349 350 351348

357 356 354 353 352355

379 378 376377

380 381 383382

370 371 373 374 375372

Trophy Territory
Judging & Display

W

F

J

BAY 3

BAY 2

Plaza

BAY 1

Plaza

Outdoor
BBQ

Grill

Sportsman’s
Lounge

En
tr

an
ce

Exhibitor
Entrance

05

CHILLER

MECH COMM

J

F

M

W

ELEV

Covered walkway
to Ag Buildings

N

N

��������
����

���������������������

���������������������������������
���
�	��������


�����������

CookinCooking 
Stage 

Break Room

Seminar

Seminar




